
TL

9/3/2025

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $20.00 $15.00 $5.00  0.18  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.18
20 SPOT Totals: $15.00 $20.00 $5.00 

2 $2.00 $3.00 ($1.00)  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

6 $30.00 $2.00 $28.00  0.27  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.38
BONUS BA Totals: $5.00 $42.00 $37.00 

3 $562.50 $155.50 $407.00  5.04  0.68  0.03LUCKY C

 5.04
LUCKY C Totals: $155.50 $562.50 $407.00 

8 $78.30 $1,100.00 ($1,021.70)  0.70  1.00  0.01MBPENNY

 0.70
MBPENNY Totals: $1,100.00 $78.30 ($1,021.70)

8 $1,466.80 $225.00 $1,241.80  13.15  1.00  0.13PENNY

 13.15
PENNY Totals: $225.00 $1,466.80 $1,241.80 

8 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.11  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.11
PENY Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

1 $783.80 $762.12 $21.68  7.03  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $464.05 $447.30 $16.75  4.16  0.84  0.04Regular

3 $531.00 $205.07 $325.93  4.76  0.71  0.03Regular

4 $90.00 $58.95 $31.05  0.81  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $227.00 $20.55 $206.45  2.04  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $32.50 $6.50 $26.00  0.29  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $65.00 $10.50 $54.50  0.58  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $65.00 $1.00 $64.00  0.58  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $32.50 $1.25 $31.25  0.29  0.67  0.00Regular

 20.54
Regular Totals: $1,513.24 $2,290.85 $777.61 

1 $2,468.00 $1,714.00 $754.00  22.13  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $1,857.75 $1,332.50 $525.25  16.66  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,855.25 $1,295.00 $560.25  16.64  0.54  0.09SPOTLITE

5 $498.00 $12.50 $485.50  4.47  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 59.89
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,354.00 $6,679.00 $2,325.00 

40 $0.25 $0.12 $0.13  0.00  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.00
TOP S Totals: $0.12 $0.25 $0.13 

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $11,151.70 $7,367.86 $3,783.84 
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